Residential For Sale

1,686 Sqft - 15462 MARGAUX DRIVE,
CLERMONT, Florida 34714

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:

Street Number:

Residential
For Sale
S4806717
$148,500

3

2

1,686 Sqft
2001

0.50 Acre
us

Florida
Lake
CLERMONT

34714

MARGAUX

15462

Features

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Pet Policy

Roof Deck:

Furnished:

Gunite, In Ground,
Heated, Screen
Enclosure

Central, Natural Gas

Shingle

Unfurnished



Longitude: wag2° 18' 7"

Latitude: N28° 24' 12"

Agent Info

Michael Levine
& www.levine.us

4 (352) 2453-0009
4 (407) 973-2354

ml@levine.us

ml@CRIrentals.com




