# Residential For Sale

1,686 Sqft - 15462 MARGAUX DRIVE, CLERMONT, Florida 34714









#### Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	S4806717	
Price:	\$148,500	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	1,686 Sqft	
Year Built:	2001	
Lot Area:	<b>0.50</b> Acre	
Country:	US	
State:	Florida	
County:	Lake	
City:	CLERMONT	
Zipcode:	34714	

## Address Map

Street:	MARGAUX
Street Number:	15462

### Features

$\sqrt{}$	Swimming Pool:	Gunite, In Ground, Heated, Screen Enclosure
$\sqrt{}$	Heating System:	Central, Natural Gas
$\sqrt{}$	Pet Policy	
$\sqrt{}$	Roof Deck:	Shingle
$\sqrt{}$	Furnished:	Unfurnished

Longitude: W82° 18' 7''

Latitude: **N28° 24' 12''** 

## Agent Info



Michael Levine

**352)** 2453-0009

**3** (407) 973-2354

™ ml@levine.us

™ ml@CRIrentals.com